Infinity Trays
Level Access Installation
Trays
124
Anti-Slip options*
Our Infinity Trays offer a breakthrough in
technology as they can be installed straight
to joists so that once the floor tiles are laid it

Features and Benefits:
• Ultra low profile 40mm nominal height
• Gloss or Matt* finish available in white
• Shimmer options in gloss only
• Manufactured using Roman Stone Solid Surface Technology
• One angle of slope to waste to maximise flow rating
• Fast flow waste included, fully concealed with solid surface cover piece
• Due to the nature of the product water integrity cannot be guaranteed
when fitting with a wetroom panel. Please consult your installer
Grey Shimmer
Trays
125
Size (mm) Colour Finish Code
RECTANGLE
1000 x 800 White Matt IA108*
1000 x 800 White Gloss IAG108
1000 x 800 Shimmer Black Gloss IAG108B
1000 x 800 Shimmer White Gloss IAG108W
1000 x 800 Shimmer Grey Gloss IAG108G
1200 x 800 White Matt IA128*
1200 x 800 White Gloss IAG128
1200 x 800 Shimmer Black Gloss IAG128B
1200 x 800 Shimmer White Gloss IAG128W
1200 x 800 Shimmer Grey Gloss IAG128G
1200 x 900 White Matt IA129*
1200 x 900 White Gloss IAG129
1200 x 900 Shimmer Black Gloss IAG129B
1200 x 900 Shimmer White Gloss IAG129W
1200 x 900 Shimmer Grey Gloss IAG129G
1400 x 900 White Matt IA149*
1400 x 900 White Gloss IAG149
1400 x 900 Shimmer Black Gloss IAG149B
1400 x 900 Shimmer White Gloss IAG149W
1400 x 900 Shimmer Grey Gloss IAG149G
1600 x 800 White Matt IA168*
1600 x 800 White Gloss IAG168
1600 x 800 Shimmer Black Gloss IAG168B
1600 x 800 Shimmer White Gloss IAG168W
1600 x 800 Shimmer Grey Gloss IAG168G
1700 x 800 White Matt IA178*
1700 x 800 White Gloss IAG178
1700 x 800 Shimmer Black Gloss IAG178B
1700 x 800 Shimmer White Gloss IAG178W
1700 x 800 Shimmer Grey Gloss IAG178G
QUADRANT
900 x 900 White Matt IA9Q*
900 x 900 White Gloss IAG9Q
900 x 900 Shimmer Black Gloss IAG9QB